© 2022 Schneider Electric
All Rights Reserved
6/8/2022
9-57
Molded Case Circuit Breakes for I-Line™
Panelboards
I-Line™ Panelboards—600 Vac, 250 Vdc

Ampere
Rating
AC Magnetic
Trip Settings "B" Interrupting "D" Interrupting "G" Interrupting "J" Interrupting
[38]
Hold Trip Catalog Number Catalog Number Catalog Number Catalog Number
2-pole, 240 Vac [39].
 70 A
1000 1800
QBA22070( ) QDA22070( ) QGA22070( ) QJA22070( )
 80 A QBA22080( ) QDA22080( ) QGA22080( ) QJA22080( )
 90 A QBA22090( ) QDA22090( ) QGA22090( ) QJA22090( )
100 A
1200 2400
QBA22100( ) QDA22100( ) QGA22100( ) QJA22100( )
110 A QBA22110( ) QDA22110( ) QGA22110( ) QJA22110( )
125 A QBA22125( ) QDA22125( ) QGA22125( ) QJA22125( )
150 A QBA22150( ) QDA22150( ) QGA22150( ) QJA22150( )
175 A QBA22175( ) QDA22175( ) QGA22175( ) QJA22175( )
200 A QBA22200( ) QDA22200( ) QGA22200( ) QJA22200( )
225 A QBA22225( ) QDA22225( ) QGA22225( ) QJA22225( )
3-pole, 240 Vac [40]
70 A
1000 1800
QBA32070( ) QDA32070( ) QGA32070( ) QJA32070( )
80 A QBA32080( ) QDA32080( ) QGA32080( ) QJA32080( )
90 A QBA32090( ) QDA32090( ) QGA32090( ) QJA32090( )
100 A
1200 2400
QBA32100( ) QDA32100( ) QGA32100( ) QJA32100( )
110 A QBA32110( ) QDA32110( ) QGA32110( ) QJA32110( )
125 A QBA32125( ) QDA32125( ) QGA32125( ) QJA32125( )
150 A QBA32150( ) QDA32150( ) QGA32150( ) QJA32150( )
175 A QBA32175( ) QDA32175( ) QGA32175( ) QJA32175( )
200 A QBA32200( ) QDA32200( ) QGA32200( ) QJA32200( )
225 A QBA32225( ) QDA32225( ) QGA32225( ) QJA32225( )
See [41] below.
Table 9.126: Interrupt Ratings (kA)
QB QD QG QJ [42]
240 V 10 25 65 100